oktolab GmbH

AUFNAHME

EQUIPMENT

KAMERA-SET 1
(JVC - GY-HM200E, RodeM3-Mic,

Stativ, HD202, Kopfhorer, ... Kleinteile)

KAMERA-SET 2
(JVC - GY-HM850E, RodeM3-Mic,

Stativ, HD202, Kopfhorer, ... Kleinteile)

TON-SET
LICHT-SET

HUMAN RESOURCES
Kamera
Ton

Aufnahme- und Produktionsleistung

Transport

STUDIO

HUMAN RESOURCES
Kamerafrau/mann
Lichtmeister:in
Bildmischer:in
Studioregie
Produktionsassistent:in
Tonfrau/mann

Studiobetreuung

Studiomiete

Studio inklusive Studioausstattung
Endreinigung

UNTERTITELUNG

Traskription
Ubersetzung (EU)
Untertitelung / Spotting
Mastering

oktolab GmbH

Preisliste 2022 OKTOLAB

EUR/Tag (8h)

95 €

150 €

50 €
50 €

390 €
390 €
850 €
100 €

EUR/Tag (8h,
mind 4h)

390 €
390 €
450 €
550 €
290 €
390 €

290 €
350 €
500 €

50 €

EUR/Material-
Min

8 €
8 €
8 €
2€
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SCHNITT EUR/Tag (8h)

Schnittplatz HD-fahig 120 €

HUMAN RESSOURCES

Cutter:in 450 €
WEITERES EUR/Tag (8h)
Transport, Verpflegung 120 €
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